
VETS 18 Hole FOURSOMES
Final tournament results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Round 1 Tuesday 21 March 2023 VETS 18-HOLE FOURSOME CHAMPIONSHIPS Lady-Lady, Man
Round 2 Tuesday 28 March 2023 VETS 18 Hole FOURSOMES CHAMPIONSHIP RND 2 Lady/Lady Man/Ma
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Mens Comp Placings
Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

1 GLENN McKay / Ian Brown [00263] 6 133 {+5}67 {+3} 66 {+2}
2 STEPHEN Lloyd / JOHN Tudor [00249] 15.5 138 {+9}65.5 {+1} 72.5 {+8}
3 JOHN Whitford / Philip Carter [00419] 15 140 {+12}72 {+8} 68 {+4}
4 RON Gann / MAL Crealy [00142] 12 143 {+15}74 {+10} 69 {+5}
5 Matthew Monsuere / GLEN Harlum [00525] 18 144 {+16}70 {+6} 74 {+10}
6 DAVE Wheeler / Robert Parth [00546] 24.5 145 {+16}70.5 {+6} 74.5 {+10}
7 Alby Malcolm / Gordon Spence [01048] 14.5 146 {+17}83.5 {+19} 62.5 {–2}
8 Ross Crewdson / GARRY Miskell [00081] 19.5 150 {+21}69.5 {+5} 80.5 {+16}
9 GARY Pawsey / BARRY Saward [00325] 17.5 156 {+27}74.5 {+10} 81.5 {+17}
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Mens Scratch Placings
Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

1 GLENN McKay / Ian Brown [00263] 6 145 {+17}73 {+9} 72 {+8}
2 RON Gann / MAL Crealy [00142] 12 167 {+39}86 {+22} 81 {+17}
3 STEPHEN Lloyd / JOHN Tudor [00249] 15.5 169 {+41}81 {+17} 88 {+24}
4 JOHN Whitford / Philip Carter [00419] 15 170 {+42}87 {+23} 83 {+19}
5 Alby Malcolm / Gordon Spence [01048] 14.5 175 {+47}98 {+34} 77 {+13}
6 Matthew Monsuere / GLEN Harlum [00525] 18 180 {+52}88 {+24} 92 {+28}
7 Ross Crewdson / GARRY Miskell [00081] 19.5 189 {+61}89 {+25} 100 {+36}
8 GARY Pawsey / BARRY Saward [00325] 17.5 191 {+63}92 {+28} 99 {+35}
9 DAVE Wheeler / Robert Parth [00546] 24.5 194 {+66}95 {+31} 99 {+35}
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Ladies Comp Placings
Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

1 Caryl Baker Turley / DEBI Mee [00730] 24.5 140 {+11}68.5 {+4} 71.5 {+7}
2 Vicki Crewdson / CAROLE Kemp [00652] 28.5 142 {+13}71.5 {+7} 70.5 {+6}
3 Stella Kelly / Lavon Byrnes [00702] 26 145 {+17}74 {+10} 71 {+7}
4 LYNETTE Potter / Joyce Douglass [01142] 23 145 {+17}73 {+9} 72 {+8}
5 Mavis Blue / ANN Finlay [00609] 20 147 {+19}76 {+12} 71 {+7}
6 KAYE Vincent / Carol Hancock [00704] 25.5 153 {+24}82.5 {+18} 70.5 {+6}

JANISE Neilsen / Judy Clay [00673] 35 74 {+10}74 {+10}
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Ladies Scratch Placings
Name H'cap ScoreRnd 1 Rnd 2

1 Mavis Blue / ANN Finlay [00609] 20 187 {+59}96 {+32} 91 {+27}
2 Caryl Baker Turley / DEBI Mee [00730] 24.5 189 {+61}93 {+29} 96 {+32}
3 LYNETTE Potter / Joyce Douglass [01142] 23 191 {+63}96 {+32} 95 {+31}
4 Stella Kelly / Lavon Byrnes [00702] 26 197 {+69}100 {+36} 97 {+33}
5 Vicki Crewdson / CAROLE Kemp [00652] 28.5 199 {+71}100 {+36} 99 {+35}
6 KAYE Vincent / Carol Hancock [00704] 25.5 204 {+76}108 {+44} 96 {+32}

JANISE Neilsen / Judy Clay [00673] 35 109 {+45}109 {+45}


